Form 3160-3 (July 1992)

UNITED STATES
OFFICE THE INTERIOR

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0136 Expires February 28, 1995

	5. LEASE DSIGNATION AND SERIAL NO								
EUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT						SF 078498-A			
APPLI 1a. TYPE OF WORK	CATION FOR PE	RMIT TO	DRILI	OR DEEPEN	· · · · · ·	6 IF INDIAN, ALLOTT	EE OR TRIE	BE NAME	
DRILL DEEPEN []						7 UNIT AGRREEMENT NAME			
b. TYPE OF WELL	PE OF WELL					San Juan 28-7 Unit 16/208			
	AS OTHER		SINGLE MULTIPLE ZONE			8. FARM OR LEASE NAME WELL NO			
2. NAME OF OPERATOR Conoco Iric. 5073						224M			
a. Address and telephone no						9. APIWELL NO			
10 Desta Dr. Ste 100W, Midland, Tx. 79705-4500 (915) 686-6548						30-041-25697			
4 LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements *)						Blanco MV / Basin Dakota			
At surface	FEL	II. SEC, T. R. M. OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA							
At proposed prod. zone 1450' FS				'FEL	Sec. 28, T-28N, T-7W				
14. DISTANCE IN MILES A	ND DIRECTION FROM NEA	EST TOWN OR POS	T OFICE	*	· · · - ·	12 COUNTY OR PARI	SH 13. ST	TATE	
						Rio Arriba		NM	
5. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT.			16 NO OF ACRES IN LEASE 17 NO. TO			OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL 320			
(Also to nearest drlg, unit line, if Any) 8. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION*			19. PROPOSED DEPTH 20. ROT			ARY OR CABLE TOOLS			
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT,			his estion is a 7463; to technical and			Rotary			
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, etc)	pro:	edural	raviow pursuant to 43	CFR 2	22. APPROX. DATE	WORK WIL	L START*	
		6034' GR and	appea	pursuant to 43 CFR	3165.4,		5/97		
2 3		PROPOSED CASI	NG ANE	CEMENTING PROGRAM	1				
SIZE OF HOLE	GRADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	ООТ	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT			
12-1/4"	K-55 9-5/8"	#36		250'		215 sxs, circ.			
8-3/4"	K-55 7"	#23		- 2960'		420 sxs, circ.			
6-1/4"	K-55 4-1/2"	#11.6		7463'		600 sxs, toc @ 2400'			
acquisition of sufficie	a vertical wellbore to be nt production test data t nmingling. An NOS wa	for allocation pu	rposes	. A downhole commin	gling app equipped O	olication will be file according to the fo RILLING OPERATION	d with the llowing a S AUTHO	BLM dditional	
 Proposed Well Pla Cementing Plan. Blowout Preventer 	· Hookup					UBJECT TO COMPLIA GENERAL REQUIREM	ENIS"	H ATTACHE	
	with Production Facility	layout.				BEIVER	١		
6. Pipeline Tie Speci	fications.			ļ,			}		
This application inclu	des ROW's for the well	pad, access roa	d, and	pipeline.	NUL II	2 4 1997	,		
				(con, div	>		
	RIBE PROPOSED PROGRA						e. If proposa	l is to drill or	
deepen directionally, give perting	inent data on subsurface location	ns and measured and			nter program	, if any.			
	11/1/2 -			y W. Hoover			6/0/07	,	
\$10 N E D	MATOORER	111	TLE Sr.	Conservation Coordina	ator	DATE	6/9/97	 	
(This space for Jed	eral or State office use)				الأل	* *	,		
PERMIT NO				APPROVAL DATE	GU!".	<u>i</u>			
Application approval does	not warrant or certify that the app	olicant holds legal or e	quitabie ti	tle to those righs in the subject I	ease which v	would entitle the applicant to	o conduct ope	erations thereor	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVA	L. IF ANY:								
O K	(5)								
APPROVED BY	ucho W Speritor	TITLE:				DATE JUN S	1997		

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

1000 Rio Bruzos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District III

District IV

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994

Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2083

□ AMENDED REPORT

· :: : : 1

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number Pool Code Pool Name 72319/71599 Blanco Mesaverde/Basin Dakota 30-039-2569 ⁵ Property Name Well Number San Juan 28-7 Unit 16608 224M OGRID No. Operator Name * Elevation CCNOCO, INC. 6034' 05073 10 Surface Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 7-W Ι 28 28--N 1450 South 790 East R.A. Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. E/320 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 5276.04 16 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Conservation Coordinator Date 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location sho was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by m or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. 11/02/96 790' Date of Survey Signature and Seal of 685 .5280,00

CONOCO SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT #224M

1450' FSL 790' FEL SEC 28, T28N, RTW RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

